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County
Chautauqua

Chautauqua
Clinton

Erie
Hamilton

Hamilton

Hamilton & Herkimer

Jefferson & Oswego

Lewis
Lewis
Monroe
Nassau
Oswego
Otsego
Putnam
Richmond
Saratoga
Schenectady
Ulster
Ulster
Ulster

Westchester

Westchester

NEW YORK STATE

2013 - 2014 Grant Awards
Recreational Trails Program

Grantee

Lake Effect Trail Breakers

Chautauqua Lake Snowmobile Club, Inc.
Town of Peru

Town of Newstead

D.R.A.G. of Speculator

Pleasant Rider Snowmobilers, Inc.

Central Adirondack Partnership for the 21st Century
Winona Forest Recreation Association, Inc.
Valley Snow Travelers of Lewis County, Inc.
Turin Ridge Riders, Inc

Town of Perinton

Nassau County

Kasoag Trailblazers, Inc.

Exeter Trailblazers, Inc.

Town of Philipstown

New York City Department of Parks and Recreation
Town of Stillwater

Frontier Sno Riders, Inc

City of Kingston

Open Space Institute

Town of New Paltz

Village of Hastings-on-Hudson

Friends of Franklin Delano Roosevelt &
Donald J. Trump State Parks

Project
Groomer Grant

New Groomer Project

Connecting Town Parks

Newstead Recreational Trail Expansion Project

DRAG Trail Groomer

Groomer Grant Application

Barnstormers Trail Grant

WEFRA 2013 Equipment

Valleys Trail Groomer Application 2013
Groomer Grant

Town of Perinton Spring Lake Trail

LI Park Preserve Transportation Access
2013 Groomer Grant

RTP Grant

Hudson Highlands Fjord Trail

Greenbelt Trail Sustainability Initiative
Riverside Trail Community Linkage Project
Frontier Sno Riders2

Kingston Connectivity Project

Walkill Valley Rail Trail Improvements
New Paltz Wallkill River Rail Trail Program
Quarry Park and Trail Project

Connecting FDR Park to Yorktown

Award
$192,000.00
$139,600.00
$200,000.00
$200,000.00

$80,000.00
$56,600.00
$59,000.00
$143,560.00
$151,600.00
$159,840.00
$169,940.00
$200,000.00
$127,200.00
$200,000.00
$100,000.00
$192,000.00
$200,000.00
$59,200.00
$200,000.00
$200,000.00
$23,000.00
$61,750.00

$11,386.00



